


[bookmark: _GoBack]TIMELINE FOR REQUESTING PFIZER VACCINE

Beginning January 25, 2021, second doses must be requested in the weekly MCVP survey. For Pfizer, if first doses are requested in Week 1 and received in Week 2, second doses should be requested in Week 4 to be received in Week 5. Please consult CDC guidance on COVID-19 vaccines for more information on second dose timing: https://www.cdc.gov/vaccines/covid-19/info-by-product/clinical-considerations.html.

Providers must use all vaccine shipped to them within 10 days of receipt.

	
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	3-Jan
	4-Jan
	5-Jan
	6-Jan
	7-Jan
	8-Jan
	9-Jan

	Week 1
	
	
	1st doses requested
	
	
	Notification of order received
	

	
	10-Jan
	11-Jan
	12-Jan
	13-Jan
	14-Jan
	15-Jan
	16-Jan

	Week 2
	
	Doses received between Monday and Wednesday
	1st doses administered
	1st doses administered
	1st doses administered

	
	17-Jan
	18-Jan
	19-Jan
	20-Jan
	21-Jan
	22-Jan
	23-Jan

	Week 3
	1st doses administered
	1st doses administered
	1st doses administered
	1st doses administered
	
	
	

	
	24-Jan
	25-Jan
	26-Jan
	27-Jan
	28-Jan
	29-Jan
	30-Jan

	Week 4
	
	
	2nd doses requested
	
	
	Notification of order received
	

	
	31-Jan
	1-Feb
	2-Feb
	3-Feb
	4-Feb
	5-Feb
	6-Feb

	Week 5
	
	Doses received between Monday and Wednesday
	2nd doses administered
	2nd doses administered
	2nd doses administered

	
	7-Feb
	8-Feb
	9-Feb
	10-Feb
	11-Feb
	12-Feb
	13-Feb

	Week 6
	2nd doses administered
	2nd doses administered
	2nd doses administered
	2nd doses administered
	
	
	

	
	14-Feb
	15-Feb
	16-Feb
	17-Feb
	18-Feb
	19-Feb
	20-Feb

	Week 7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Legend:           Red = 1st doses administered          Green = 2nd doses administered          Orange = doses requested via MCVP survey          Blue = doses ordered and shipped
TIMELINE FOR REQUESTING MODERNA VACCINE

Beginning January 25, 2021, second doses must be requested in the weekly MCVP survey. For Moderna, if first doses are requested in Week 1 and received in Week 2, second doses should be requested in Week 5 to be received in Week 6. Please consult CDC guidance on COVID-19 vaccines for more information on second dose timing: https://www.cdc.gov/vaccines/covid-19/info-by-product/clinical-considerations.html.

Providers must use all vaccine shipped to them within 10 days of receipt.

	
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	27-Dec
	28-Dec
	29-Dec
	30-Dec
	31-Dec
	1-Jan
	2-Jan

	Week 1
	
	
	1st doses requested
	
	
	Notification of order received
	

	
	3-Jan
	4-Jan
	5-Jan
	6-Jan
	7-Jan
	8-Jan
	9-Jan

	Week 2
	
	Doses received between Monday and Wednesday
	1st doses administered
	1st doses administered
	1st doses administered

	
	10-Jan
	11-Jan
	12-Jan
	13-Jan
	14-Jan
	15-Jan
	16-Jan

	Week 3
	1st doses administered
	1st doses administered
	1st doses administered
	1st doses administered
	
	
	

	
	17-Jan
	18-Jan
	19-Jan
	20-Jan
	21-Jan
	22-Jan
	23-Jan

	Week 4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	24-Jan
	25-Jan
	26-Jan
	27-Jan
	28-Jan
	29-Jan
	30-Jan

	Week 5
	
	
	2nd doses requested
	
	
	Notification of order received
	

	
	31-Jan
	1-Feb
	2-Feb
	3-Feb
	4-Feb
	5-Feb
	6-Feb

	Week 6
	
	Doses received between Monday and Wednesday
	2nd doses administered
	2nd doses administered
	2nd doses administered

	
	7-Feb
	8-Feb
	9-Feb
	10-Feb
	11-Feb
	12-Feb
	13-Feb

	Week 7
	2nd doses administered
	2nd doses administered
	2nd doses administered
	2nd doses administered
	
	
	



Legend:           Red = 1st doses administered          Green = 2nd doses administered          Orange = doses requested via MCVP survey          Blue = doses ordered and shipped



